Voornaam
Indy
Fenna
Lotte
Fenne
Maud
Sander
Sophie
Robin
Amber
lize
Indra
Scott
Lauren
Sofie
Diede
Meijs
Fenna
Wietske
Nikki
Babs
Hajar
Nikki
Naomi
Lotte
Jula
Fréderique
Sarah
Sophie
Sophie
Thirsa
Fleur
Marit
Sophie
Megan
Ytke
Thijs
Jurre
Luuk
Nikki
Nienke
Bram
Sepp
Ruben
Mels
Minke
Fabio
Marit
Julia
Tiffany
Fenna
Anouk
Fiep
Romy
Mia
Bram
Rhodé
Emily
Emma
Lotte
Sofia
Marlinde
Gwen
Siem
Ziva
Marit
Liam
Ise
Caitlin
Femke
Hajo
Lars
Jaco

Achternaam
Werf van der
Hooftman
Breteler
Hoogerdijk
Wijk van

den Hertog
Nugteren
Hoogeveen
Boer
Nugteren
Lowies

Ram
Breteler
Campen van
Kuylman
Knop
Gameren van
Bazen
Noordam
Hoogeveen
Chouitar
Huisinga
Leede van der
Kuylman
Nelles
Oostergo
Wildeboer-Schu
Woudstra
Zaal
Grootendorst
Campen van
Heemskerk
Berg
Calandt
Oostergo
Eijk van
Vreeburg
Bas van der
Zaal

Hof van 't
Hoeven van der
Leeuwen van
Veen ter
Leeuwen van
Banning van
Sormani
Konijn

Post van der
Vermeulen
Bakhuijzen
Oskam

Vink
Veelenturf
Es van

Veen ter
Grootendorst
Rook
Pelgrim
Bakhuijzen
Sormani
Konijn
Leeuwen van
Bas van der
Wassing
Rietveld

Es van
Wezelenburg
Vogelaar
Vreeburg
Houtzager
Beukenkamp
Lange de

Groep

Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren

Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
Junioren

Junioren
Junioren
Junioren
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Dag
Beide
Beide
Beide
Beide
Beide
Beide
Beide
Beide
Beide
Beide
Beide

Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Maan...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen..

Woen...
Woen...
Woen...
Woen...

Sprint (100m)
23,56
17,91
17,81

DNS
18,28
14,40
15,19
14,40
14,91
15,79

DNS
38,60
25,91
37,28
44,38

DNS

DNS
18,41
19,35
18,90
19,09
19,19
20,03
21,81
20,03

DNS

DNS

DNS
16,81
17,00
17,91
18,09
18,75
18,56

DNS

DNS
14,91
15,19
16,12

DNS

DNS
21,00
30,66
23,78

DNS
22,40

DNS
37,66
18,03
18,53
21,54
19,25
19,22
19,78
18,31

DNS
25,75
17,68
17,32
17,56

DNS

DNS
15,56

DNS

DNS

DNS
14,56

DNS

DNS
14,69

DNS

DNS

pt One lap

3
3
2
99

AN O N ©

154
© ©

0.9
99
929

0.9
99
99

1

.00,53

49,47
51,59
45,16
48,91
35,71
38,97
36,94
37,00

DNS

DNS

37,34

16,34
01,83
44,25
16,09

.28,53

58,03
53,57
52,82
52,88
52,94
55,25

.00,63

DNS
54,07

DNS

DNS
43,90
46,56
48,25
48,41
49,34

DNS
48,81

DNS
36,25
36,88
40,66
35,25

DNS

.04,15

43,28
05,95

.06,91

DNS
58,53

DNS
54,81
55,25
54,35
55,78
55,90
56,06

DNS
54,91

DNS
48,35
44,62

DNS
47,00

DNS
39,84
40,69
40.91
51,31
39,13
41,78

DNS
37,25
35,68
38,88

pt Start-rem

0.9

0.9
99

99
0.9
13
12
15
16
17
99

99

99

99
0.9
0.9

0.9

99

0.9
0.9

pt Rechtuit (30m) pt Heen-terug met pt Slalom (50m)  pt Achteruit (25m) pt totaal
7

9

9

99.9

1.8
1.8
1.9
1.9
100
198
1.9
1.9

13
105
106

12
16
18
20
28
34
101
110
198
198
29

12
103
104
198

1.8

99.9
198
1.8
1.9

99.9
100
102
117

1.8
19
27
27
27
30

99.9
100
116

99.9
100
198

1.8

99.9
100
101

1.8
100
198

1.8

99.9
100



